
November 22, 2010 
 
Ms. Marilyn C. Kray 
Vice President 
New Plant Development 
Exelon Nuclear Texas Holdings, LLC (Exelon) 
200 Exelon Way 
Kennett Square, PA 19348 
 
SUBJECT:  EXELON NUCLEAR TEXAS HOLDINGS, LLC - OPPORTUNITY TO PETITION 

FOR LEAVE TO INTERVENE AND ORDER IMPOSING PROCEDURES FOR 
ACCESS TO SENSITIVE UNCLASSIFIED NON-SAFEGUARDS INFORMATION 
AND SAFEGUARDS INFORMATION FOR CONTENTION PREPARATION 

 
Dear Ms. Kray: 
 
By letter dated June 7, 2010, the U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission informed you that we 
had docketed your early site permit application for the Victoria County Station Site.  In that 
letter, we also informed you that a notice would be published, in accordance with the provisions 
of Title 10 of the Code of Federal Regulations, Part 2, Section 2.104, regarding the opportunity 
to file a petition for leave to intervene in the hearing required for this application. 
 
Enclosed is a copy of that notice including an order imposing procedures for access to sensitive 
unclassified non-safeguards information and safeguards information for contention preparation.  
The notice and order are being forwarded to the Office of the Federal Register for publication.  
Should you have any questions, I can be reached at (301) 415-6775 or Janelle.Jessie@nrc.gov. 
 

Sincerely, 
 
      /RA/ 
 
 

Janelle B. Jessie, Project Manager 
BWR Projects Branch 
Division of New Reactor Licensing 
Office of New Reactors 
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COL - Exelon Victoria - Mailing List      (Revised 10/04/2010) 
 
cc: 
Ms. Michele Boyd Mr. John Loaniddi 
Legislative Director Parsons Energy and Chemicals 
Energy Program 2675 Mongantown Road 
Public Citizens Critical Mass Energy Reading, PA  19607 
  and Environmental Program        
215 Pennsylvania Avenue, SE Mr. Mike McCulley 
Washington, DC  20003 Illinois Department of Natural Resources 
       Region III Office 
Mr. Donal Dieker 1556 State Route 54, East 
56 Holiday Drive Clinton, IL  61727 
Clinton, IL  61727        
       Ms. Ginger Molitor 
Dr. Glenn R. George U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service 
Co-Head, Energy Capital Markets Rock Island Ecological Services Office 
Nomura Securities International, Inc. 4469 48th Avenue Court 
2 World Financial Center, Bldg. B. Rock Island, IL  61201 
21st Floor        
New York, NY  10281-1198 Mr. Robert Mosher 
       1021 North Grand Avenue, East 
Mr. Dale Holtzscher P.O. Box 19276 
RR 1, Box 72A Springfield, IL  62794-9274 
Weldon, IL  61882        
       Mr. Thomas S. O'Neill 
Mr. Ernie H. Kennedy Associate General Counsel 
Vice President New Plants Exelon Nuclear 
Nuclear Plant Projects 4300 Winfield Road 
Westinghouse Electric Company Warrenville, IL  60555 
200 Day Hill Road        
Windsor, CT  06095-0500 Pacific Northwest 
       National Laboratory 
Mrs. Marilyn Kray Attn:  Ms. Eva Eckert Hickey 
Vice President - New Plant Development MSIN K3-66 
Exelon Nuclear Texas Holdings, LLC (Exelon) P.O. Box 999 
200 Exelon Way Richland, WA  99352 
Suite 340        
Kennett Square, PA  19348 Prairie Group 
       Attn:  Mr. George Gore 
Ms. Amy Lientz 702 West Washington Street 
CH2MHILL Urbana, IL  61801 
151 N. Ridge Avenue        
Suite 150 
Idaho Falls, Idaho  83401-4039 
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Mr. Tom Rudasill 
The Vespasian Warner 
  Public Library District 
310 N. Qunicy Street 
Clinton, IL  61727 
       
Mr. Ken Runkle 
Toxicology Section 
525 West Jefferson St. 
Springfield, IL  62761 
       
Mr. Keith Shank 
Manager 
Division of Resources, Review and 
  Coordination 
Illinois Department of Natural Resources 
One Natural Resources Way 
Springfield, IL  62702-1787 
       
Mr. John Stolfa 
P.O. Box 589 
Mansfield, IL  61854-0589 
       
Mr. Robert E. Sweeney 
IBEX ESI 
4641 Montgomery Avenue 
Suite 350 
Bethesda, MD  20814 
       
Mr. Arthur R. Woods 
Enercon Services, Inc. 
500 TownPark Lane 
Kennesaw, GA  30144 
       
Mr. Gary Wright, Director 
Division of Nuclear Facility Safety 
Illinois Emergency Management Agency 
1035 Outer Park Drive 
Springfield, IL  62704 
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Email 
APH@NEI.org   (Adrian Heymer) 
awc@nei.org   (Anne W. Cottingham) 
BrinkmCB@westinghouse.com   (Charles Brinkman) 
chris.maslak@ge.com   (Chris Maslak) 
christopher.kerr@exeloncorp.com (Christopher Kerr) 
cwaltman@roe.com   (C. Waltman) 
david.distel@exeloncorp.com (David Distel) 
david.lewis@pillsburylaw.com   (David Lewis) 
dcurran@harmoncurran.com (Diane Curran) 
gcesare@enercon.com   (Guy Cesare) 
gzinke@entergy.com   (George Alan Zinke) 
jerald.head@ge.com   (Jerald G. Head) 
jgutierrez@morganlewis.com   (Jay M. Gutierrez) 
jim.riccio@wdc.greenpeace.org   (James Riccio) 
Joseph_Hegner@dom.com    (Joseph Hegner) 
Joshua.trembley@exeloncorp.com (Joshua Trembley) 
kenneth.ainger@exeloncorp.com   (Kenneth Ainger) 
KSutton@morganlewis.com   (Kathryn M. Sutton) 
kwaugh@impact-net.org   (Kenneth O. Waugh) 
lchandler@morganlewis.com   (Lawrence J. Chandler) 
ldblaylock@cpsenergy.com   (Larry Blaylock) 
Marc.Brooks@dhs.gov   (Marc Brooks) 
maria.webb@pillsburylaw.com   (Maria Webb) 
marilyn.kray@exeloncorp.com 
mark.beaumont@wsms.com   (Mark Beaumont) 
matias.travieso-diaz@pillsburylaw.com   (Matias Travieso-Diaz) 
media@nei.org   (Scott Peterson) 
mike_moran@fpl.com   (Mike Moran) 
MSF@nei.org   (Marvin Fertel) 
nirsnet@nirs.org   (Michael Mariotte) 
Nuclaw@mindspring.com  (Robert Temple) 
patriciaL.campbell@ge.com   (Patricia L. Campbell) 
Paul@beyondnuclear.org   (Paul Gunter) 
pshastings@duke-energy.com   (Peter Hastings) 
RJB@NEI.org   (Russell Bell) 
sabinski@suddenlink.net   (Steve A. Bennett) 
sandra.sloan@areva.com   (Sandra Sloan) 
sfrantz@morganlewis.com   (Stephen P. Frantz) 
stephan.moen@ge.com   (Stephan Moen) 
thomas.mundy@exeloncorp.com   (Thomas Mundy) 
Vanessa.quinn@dhs.gov   (Vanessa Quinn) 
Wanda.K.Marshall@dom.com   (Wanda K. Marshall) 
wayne.marquino@ge.com   (Wayne Marquino) 
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